
                                   
                           

Lahmacun

SWEET TULUMBA $3.50

CHOOSE PROTEIN
REGULAR
BEEF
CHICKEN
SPICY CHICKEN

$10.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

TOPPED WITH SEASONED GROUND BEEF & LAMB , MIXED

VEGETABLES NAD HERBS.INCLUDING ONIONS,TOMATOES &

PARSLEY

Sides
RICE
COUSCOUS
FETA SPRING ROLL
SALAD MIX
FRIES
ONION RINGS
HALLOUMI CHEESE
GREEK SALAD
SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIES & MELTED CHEESE
GREEK FRIES WITH FETA

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50

Dessert

Beverages
SODA BOTTLES
PURE LEAF ICED TEA
GATORADE
VITAMIN WATER
WATER
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
AYRAN YOGURT DRINK

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.50

Masala Tea / Cardamom / Ginger

705-478-6111
975 MCKEOWN AVE,NORTH BAY

ALGONQUIN SQUARE

& Indian Cuisine

NOW SERVING FROM 2 LOCATIONS

705-628-2222
883365 HIGHWAY 65 E,

NEW LISKARD

www.tazadoner.ca

www.tazadoner.ca

Order Online



BUILD YOUR OWN

Kapsalon
CHOOSE PROTEIN
BEEF
CHICKEN
SPICY CHICKEN
FALAFEL

$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

TOPPINGS
LETTUCE
KALAMATA OLIVES
JALAPENOS
PICKLED RED CABBAGE

RED ONIONS
TOMATOES

CUCUMBERS

SAUCE
TAZA SECRET SAUCE
VEGAN SECRET SAUCE
TAZA HOT SAUCE
GARLIC SAUCE
DONER (WHITE SAUCE)
TZATZIKI YOGURT

BUILD YOUR OWN

Doner Kabab
CHOOSE BASE
TURKISH PIDE(SESAME FOCACCIA)
LAVASH (WHOLE WHEAT TURKISH
FLATBREAD / WHITE TURKISH FLATBREAD)

CHOOSE PROTEIN
BEEF
CHICKEN
SPICY CHICKEN
FALAFEL
HALLOUMI CHEESE

$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.50
$11.50

ADD FRIES & FETA CHEESE
FRIES/FETA CHEESE $2.00

TOPPINGS
LETTUCE
KALAMATA OLIVES
JALAPENOS
PICKLED RED CABBAGE

RED ONIONS
TOMATOES

CUCUMBERS

SAUCE
TAZA SECRET SAUCE
VEGAN SECRET SAUCE
TAZA HOT SAUCE
GARLIC SAUCE
DONER (WHITE SAUCE)
TZATZIKI YOGURT

BUILD YOUR OWN

Doner Box
CHOOSE SIZE
SMALL
LARGE +$3.00

CHOOSE BASE
RICE
FRIES
COUSCOUS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

SALAD MIX

CHOOSE PROTEIN
BEEF
CHICKEN
SPICY CHICKEN
FALAFEL
HALLOUMI CHEESE

$14.50
$12.50
$12.50
$11.50
$11.50

TOPPINGS
LETTUCE
KALAMATA OLIVES
JALAPENOS
PICKLED RED CABBAGE

RED ONIONS
TOMATOES

CUCUMBERS

SAUCE
TAZA SECRET SAUCE
VEGAN SECRET SAUCE
TAZA HOT SAUCE
GARLIC SAUCE
DONER (WHITE SAUCE)
TZATZIKI YOGURT

WE ALSO TAKE 
CATERING

ORDERS


