

## **CHOOSE PROTEIN**

REGULAR	\$10.00
BEEF	\$12.50
CHICKEN	\$12.50
SPICY CHICKEN	\$12.50

TOPPED WITH SEASONED GROUND BEEF & LAMB, MIXED VEGETABLES NAD HERBS.INCLUDING ONIONS, TOMATOES & PARSLEY

## Sides

RICE	\$3.50
couscous	\$3.50
FETA SPRING ROLL	\$3.00
SALAD MIX	\$3.50
FRIES	\$3.50
ONION RINGS	\$4.50
HALLOUMI CHEESE	\$4.50
GREEK SALAD	\$5.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.00
FRIES & MELTED CHEESE	\$6.50
GREEK FRIES WITH FETA	\$6.50



SWEET TULUMBA \$3.50



# Leverages

SODA BOTTLES	\$2.99
PURE LEAF ICED TEA	\$2.99
GATORADE	\$2.99
VITAMIN WATER	\$2.99
WATER	\$2.99
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.99
APPLE JUICE	\$2.99
AYRAN YOGURT DRINK	\$3.50



Masala Tea / Cardamom / Ginger

Order Online

www.tazadoner.ca

www.tazadoner.ca





**NOW SERVING FROM 2 LOCATIONS** 

705-478-6111

975 MCKEOWN AVE, NORTH BAY ALGONQUIN SQUARE

705-628-2222

883365 HIGHWAY 65 E, NEW LISKARD

## **BUILD YOUR OWN**

# Kapsalon

## **CHOOSE PROTEIN**

BEEF	\$14.00
CHICKEN	<b>\$13.00</b>
SPICY CHICKEN	<b>\$13.00</b>
FALAFEL	\$13.00

## **TOPPINGS**

LETTUCE	RED ONIONS
KALAMATA OLIVES	TOMATOES
<b>JALAPENOS</b>	CUCUMBERS
DICKLED DED CARRACE	

## **SAUCE**

TAZA SECRET SAUCE VEGAN SECRET SAUCE TAZA HOT SAUCE GARLIC SAUCE DONER (WHITE SAUCE) TZATZIKI YOGURT



WE ALSO TAKE
CATERING
ORDERS

## BUILD YOUR OWN

## Doner Kabab

#### CHOOSE BASE

TURKISH PIDE(SESAME FOCACCIA)
LAVASH (WHOLE WHEAT TURKISH
FLATBREAD / WHITE TURKISH FLATBREAD)

## **CHOOSE PROTEIN**

BEEF	\$13.00
CHICKEN	\$12.00
SPICY CHICKEN	\$12.00
FALAFEL	\$11.50
HALLOUMI CHEESE	\$11.50

## ADD FRIES & FETA CHEESE

FRIES/FETA CHEESE \$2.00

## **TOPPINGS**

LETTUCE RED ONIONS
KALAMATA OLIVES TOMATOES
JALAPENOS CUCUMBERS
PICKLED RED CABBAGE

### **SAUCE**

TAZA SECRET SAUCE VEGAN SECRET SAUCE TAZA HOT SAUCE GARLIC SAUCE DONER (WHITE SAUCE) TZATZIKI YOGURT



## **BUILD YOUR OWN**

## Doner Box

### CHOOSE SIZE

SMALL +\$3.00

#### CHOOSE BASE

RICE SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIES ONION RINGS
COUSCOUS SALAD MIX

### **CHOOSE PROTEIN**

 BEEF
 \$14.50

 CHICKEN
 \$12.50

 SPICY CHICKEN
 \$12.50

 FALAFEL
 \$11.50

 HALLOUMI CHEESE
 \$11.50

### **TOPPINGS**

LETTUCE RED ONIONS
KALAMATA OLIVES TOMATOES
JALAPENOS CUCUMBERS
PICKLED RED CABBAGE

### **SAUCE**

TAZA SECRET SAUCE VEGAN SECRET SAUCE TAZA HOT SAUCE GARLIC SAUCE DONER (WHITE SAUCE) TZATZIKI YOGURT

